

Chicken Creamy Garlic
6 Oz

Nutrition Facts	
1 servings per container	
Serving size	6 Oz (170g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	380
	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 22g	28 %
Saturated Fat 9g	47 %
<i>Trans</i> Fat 0g	
Polyunsaturated Fat 1.5g	
Monounsaturated Fat 7g	
Cholesterol 125mg	42 %
Sodium 4660mg	203 %
Total Carbohydrate 12g	5 %
Dietary Fiber less th	2 %
Total Sugars less thar	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	0 %
Protein 32g	
Vitamin D 0.4mcg	2%
Calcium 170mg	15%
Iron 1mg	8%
Potassium 420mg	10%
<small>* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.</small>	

INGREDIENTS: 4 oz Bonless Skinless Chicken Breast (Chicken Tenderloins Clipped), Classic Chicken Soup Base, Heavy Cream (Cream; carrageenan; mono and diglycerides; polysorbate 80), Water, Grated Parmesan Cheese (Parmesan Cheese (Pasteurized Part-Skimmed Cow's Milk; Cheese Cultures; Salt; Enzymes); Powdered Cellulose (To Prevent Caking).CONTAINS: MILK.), Peeled Garlic, All Purpose Flour, 75/25 Canola Olive Oil (Water; Soybean Oil*; Soy Lecithin; Potassium Sorbate and Sorbic Acid (Preservative). CONTAINS: SOY. Also contains propellant to dispense spray. *Adds a trivial amount of fat.), .25" Diced Onion, 90ct Salted Butter Pats (Low Moisture Mozzarella (Pasteurized Milk; Cheese Cultures; Salt; Enzymes). CONTAINS: Milk.), Coarse Kosher Salt (Salt; Yellow Prussiate of Soda.), Fresh Italian Parsley, Garlic Powder (GARLIC), Ground Black Pepper.

Contains: Milk Allergen, Wheat Allergen